
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Men 17-21

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

GOODALL Benjamin796 33.7004.8 0.09.500 9.800 9.700 9.6001 9.600

OLGA Poole 5.5 9.600 9.900 9.800 9.8009.700 0.0 34.800

68.500

29.300

28.900

HOPGOOD Ryan798 34.5007.7 0.09.000 8.800 9.000 9.1002 8.800

Basingstoke Gym Club 7.0 8.800 8.700 8.600 8.8008.800 0.0 33.300

67.800

26.300

26.800

TUCK Jacob808 33.6006.2 0.09.300 9.200 9.100 8.9003 9.100

Milton Keynes Gym 6.5 8.800 8.700 8.600 8.9008.800 0.0 32.800

66.400

26.300

27.400

FOSTER Iain795 33.7007.7 0.38.800 8.900 8.800 8.7004 8.700

Basingstoke Gym Club 6.0 8.800 8.900 8.900 9.0008.800 0.0 32.600

66.300

26.600

26.300

FINN William794 30.2003.3 0.09.100 8.800 9.200 8.9005 8.900

Wakefield Gym Club 7.0 9.400 9.600 9.300 9.3009.300 0.0 35.000

65.200

28.000

26.900

BARAKOVA-TRANKOV
Radostin

791 31.6006.1 0.38.600 8.500 8.600 8.7006 8.600

Woodlands Acro-
Gymnastics and
Trampolining Club

6.2 8.900 8.900 8.800 8.7008.900 0.0 32.800

64.400

26.600

25.800

WESTWOOD Lewis810 32.9007.6 0.38.700 8.500 8.400 8.5007 8.600

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

5.4 8.500 8.700 8.500 8.5008.300 0.0 30.900

63.800

25.500

25.600

COOMBS Oliver792 31.3005.5 0.08.600 8.500 8.700 8.7008 8.500

Spelthorne Gymnastics 4.0 9.000 9.000 8.900 8.8008.800 0.0 30.700

62.000

26.700

25.800

LLOYD Kian801 31.5006.0 0.08.400 8.500 8.600 8.6009 8.300

Derby City Gymnastics 6.9 7.900 8.000 7.800 7.9007.700 0.3 30.200

61.700

23.600

25.500

O'DONNABHAIN Michael803 30.8003.6 0.09.200 9.100 9.100 9.00010 8.900

Aberystwyth Gym Club 4.8 9.000 8.600 8.700 8.6008.600 0.3 30.400

61.200

25.900

27.200

KENNEDY Nathan800 31.1005.7 0.08.600 8.500 8.400 8.50011 8.400

Derby City Gymnastics 3.6 8.700 8.700 8.500 8.7008.500 0.0 29.500

60.600

25.900

25.400

OÂ€™BRIEN Jack802 29.9005.4 0.38.300 8.200 8.400 8.20012 8.300

Basingstoke Gym Club 4.4 8.800 8.700 8.500 9.1008.600 0.3 30.200

60.100

26.100

24.800

PATEY Charles804 31.8005.5 0.09.000 8.800 8.600 8.90013 8.600

Basingstoke Gym Club 4.4 8.200 7.900 8.100 7.9008.300 0.3 28.300

60.100

24.200

26.300

HEATON Aaron797 26.4003.8 0.07.600 7.300 7.800 7.50014 7.500

Wakefield Gym Club 5.1 8.900 8.700 8.700 8.8008.700 0.0 31.300

57.700

26.200

22.600

HOSKINS Freddie799 27.1003.5 0.07.900 8.000 7.600 8.00015 7.700

Basingstoke Gym Club 4.1 8.300 8.100 8.200 8.4008.500 0.3 28.700

55.800

24.900

23.600

WALKER Harrison809 29.4003.6 0.08.500 8.700 8.500 8.70016 8.600

Basingstoke Gym Club 3.4 7.900 7.600 7.600 7.4007.600 0.6 25.600

55.000

22.800

25.800

SYMONS Samuel807 26.8003.3 0.68.000 7.900 8.000 8.30017 8.100

Derby City Gymnastics 5.6 7.500 7.800 7.300 7.5007.600 0.6 27.600

54.400

22.600

24.100

CRAIG Kieran793 18.7002.6 0.05.300 5.600 5.400 5.40018 5.300

Milton Keynes Gym 3.6 8.500 8.300 8.400 8.5008.400 0.0 28.900

47.600

25.300

16.100
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